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1 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/701 SHIBASHISH SAHU JAYADEV SAHU MEN 09.02.2010 UR MERIDIAN VELLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL, BMPUR 65

2 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/707 SMARANIKA PUROHIT SHESHADEV PUROHIT WOMEN 30.12.2008 UR MERIDIAN VELLY PUBLIC SCHOOL, BMPUR 58

3 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/702 ABANI KUMAR MISHRA HARAMOHAN MISHRA MEN 08.08.2009 UR GOVT P.S ,KARDAPAL 54

4 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/705 ISHANESWARI SWAIN SUDARSHAN SWAIN WOMEN 27.01.2009 UR SAIEC,KADALIGARH 54

5 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/712 ANKITA MEHER LACHHAMAN MEHER WOMEN 06.11.2009 UR SSVM, BMPUR 52
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